
2023 Gymnastics  
state champions of new Jersey

LeveLs 2-5

Eva Londono
Mia Owen

Guiliana Gangemi
Lily Sherwood
Sofia DeLuca

Breelyn Sutphin
Elanie Takada-Wong

Mirabel Ganda
Grace Meyers
Valentina Alo
Marcella Chan

Ellie Seo
Serena Cuellar

Gia Shanks

Grace Luciano
Jade Bray

Julia Henry
Emma-Grace Bartol
Vivienne Candelario

Bella Meola
Sabina Bowens

Amanda Skouras
Olive Brown
Elise Roarty

Juliana Meberg

Olivia Lowe
Grace Comito
Emily Engel

Ariela Wojehowski
Caroline Cataldo
Layla Calderon
Emma Snyder

Vault Bars Beam Floor all around

Eva Londono
Victoria Mure

Talia Lusterman
Alyssa McQuade

Breelyn Sutphin
Amanda Melendez

Mia Magarelli
Veronica Castro
Anabelle Polito
Marcella Chan
Reign Johnson
Jane Voelksen
Jordyn Felix

Natalia Saavedra-Boscia

Solana Bennett
Madi Harvey

Isla Burns-Kilic
Emma-Grace Bartol

Anastasia Boariu
Kierstin Matushoneck

Chione Thorne
Liliana Kilgannon
Amaralis Luciano

Elise Roarty
Juliana Meberg

Ashley Neuwirth
Addison Maccia
Carina Williams
Sophia Williams

Scarlett Nani
Addison Hahn
Molly Schmidt

Ingrid Kim
Kyla Peixoto

Gabriela Gorgoglione
Scarlett Slavin

Makenna Powers

Charley Waszkiewicz
Ellie Kang

Jillian Przelomiec
Hailey Grenham
Gabriella Salemi
Jordyn Gugger
Marcella Chan
Hadley Maynor
Julianna Cruz
Eliana Kahiu

Marcela Falquier

Gianna Gill
Lanna Rutella
Julia Henry

Natalie Barry
Vivienne Candelario
Alexandra Potenza
Kennedy Regina

Olive Brown
Amaralis Luciano

Juliana Meberg

Brynn Voinski
Maddie Neumann

Kendall Taylor
Samantha Ford
Emer Deacon

Ariela Wojehowski
Scarlett Nani
Holly Hart

Molly Schmidt

Ingrid Kim
Flavia Gambone

Allie Zaros
Gabriela Gorgoglione

Abby Hayashi
Emma DeMauro

Breelyn Sutphin
Elle Nebbia

Mirabel Ganda
Jordyn Gugger

Addison Lockman
Romi Schriver
Sophia DaSilva
Jem Percodani

Anika Bhandagi

Zyana Roy
Nadia Szepietowski

Jeslynn Fang
Avery Barnes
Grace Hohden

Vivienne Candelario
Bella Meola

Chione Thorne
Charlie Sabatino
Amaralis Luciano

Juliana Meberg

Morgan Rivera
Allison Lee

Layla Browne
Brooklyn Muller
Caroline Cataldo

Cora Barrett

L E V E L  5

L E V E L  4

Ingrid Kim
Victoria Mure

Gabriela Gorgoglione
Scarlett Slavin
Ariel Hayashi

Breelyn Sutphin
Elle Nebbia

Mirabel Ganda
Jordyn Gugger

Lexi Sun
Reign Johnson
Sophia DaSilva

Bellina Walp
Gia Shanks

Lunella Cappello
Lanna Rutella
Jeslynn Fang

Emma-Grace Bartol
Vivienne Candelario

Bella Meola
Chione Thorne
Anna Nelson

Charlie Sabatino
Sarah Abbate

Amaralis Luciano
Juliana Meberg

Alexa Powell
Grace Comito

Carina Williams
Ariela Wojehoswki
Caroline Cataldo
Molly Schmidt
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